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Secondary School Roster Term 3 · Secondary School Roster Term 3 BOYS

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Friends have a BYE.

Mon 05 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 1 SVC Sacred Heart Taylor Cunningham
Joseph Green

Mon 05 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 2 Hutchins Black Hutchins Gold Angus Bayley
Madison Godfrey

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Hutchins Gold have a BYE.

Mon 12 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 1 Hutchins Black SVC Madeleine Jotic
Taylor Cunningham

Mon 12 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 2 Friends Sacred Heart Angus Bayley
Madison Godfrey
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sacred Heart have a BYE.

Mon 19 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 1 Hutchins Gold SVC Joseph Green
Taylor Cunningham

Mon 19 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 2 Friends Hutchins Black Madeleine Jotic
Angus Bayley

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

SVC have a BYE.

Mon 26 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 1 Hutchins Gold Friends Joseph Green
Taylor Cunningham

Mon 26 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 2 Sacred Heart Hutchins Black Madison Godfrey
Angus Bayley

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Hutchins Black have a BYE.
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Mon 02 Sep 2024 16:15 THC 1 Sacred Heart Hutchins Gold Sophie West
Joseph Green

Mon 02 Sep 2024 16:15 THC 2 SVC Friends Madison Godfrey
Angus Bayley

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Friends have a BYE.

Mon 09 Sep 2024 16:15 THC 1 SVC Sacred Heart Joseph Green
Taylor Cunningham

Mon 09 Sep 2024 16:15 THC 2 Hutchins Black Hutchins Gold Sophie West

Finals · Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 16 Sep 2024 
1v2 16:15 THC 1 Hutchins Black Friends Joseph Green

Taylor Cunningham

Mon 16 Sep 2024 
3v4 16:15 THC 2 SVC Hutchins Gold
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